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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#20-007

LEGAL DESC 1
1&230TBRITTON 0.459 ACRES

4;PT3&5;6 1 O T BRITTON 2.388
ACRES

4A 2 O T BRITTON-REV 0.321 ACRES
5C 2 O T BRITTON-REV 0.132 ACRES
81O TBRITTON 0.517 ACRES

LOT 1-2 BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
459 AC

LOT 4 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .172 AC

LOT 4B BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
281 AC

LOT 5 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .172 AC

LOT 5ABLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
122 AC

LOT 5B BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
0.248 AC

LOT 5D BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
0.263 AC

LOT 6 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .172 AC

LOT 6R1 BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
0.119 AC

LOT 6R2 BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
119 AC

LOT6R3BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
238 AC

LOT 7 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .173 AC

LOT9BLK 1O TBRITTON-REV .691
AC

Tuesday, June 02, 2020

LEGAL DESC 2

OWNER NAME

WOODLEY EARL WAYNE

MARTIN J W & MARIA

COPEDW & BETTY

ZIPS KIMBERLY G

CLARK RONALD CHARLES

TRAN KATHY

RINESS HOLDINGS LLC

HARTMAN BEN

RINESS HOLDINGS LLC

REYES JAMES RICHARD

GAMBRELL TAMARA K

HARTMAN BEN

RINESS HOLDINGS LLC

HARTMAN BEN

HARTMAN BEN

HARTMAN BEN

RINESS HOLDINGS LLC

MURRILLO LINDA

OWNER ADDRESS

PO BOX 35

932 COOK ST

5 PAMELACT

917 NOAH ST

920 NOAH ST

1404 SAYLES AVE

6606 THISTLE WOOD DR

500 ALVARADO ST

6606 THISTLE WOOD DR

912 COPE ST

916 COPE ST

500 ALVARADO ST

6606 THISTLE WOOD DR

500 ALVARADO ST

500 ALVARADO ST

500 ALVARADO ST

6606 THISTLE WOOD DR

928 NOAH ST

CITY

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

ZIP

76063

76065

76063

76065

76065

76018

76065

76063

76065

76065

76065

76063

76065

76063

76063

76063

76065

76065



Property Owner Notification for ZC#20-007
LEGAL DESC 2

LEGAL DESC 1

LOT NEPT 6 BLK2 O T BRITTON-
REV .1933 AC

LOT PT5BLK 3 O T BRITTON-REV
289 AC

LOT PT 7 BLK 1 O T BRITTON-REV
496 AC

LOT S1/23 & 4BLK 3 O T BRITTON-
REV .23 AC

N1/23 &4 3 O T BRITTON 0.23 ACRES
N1003 2 O T BRITTON 0.23 ACRES
NEPT 53 O T BRITTON 0.23 ACRES
PT 530 TBRITTON 0.835 ACRES

PT 6 &5 OT BRITTON .207 ACRES

$1003 2 O TBRITTON 0.23 ACRES

Tuesday, June 02, 2020

OWNER NAME

SERAPHINE STANLEY W & BONNIE M

SNOWDEN RYAN & TERRINDA

TRIPLE K ASSETS LLC

FRAUSTO PABLO JR & SERNA NANCY

HUNTER RHONDA B & REGINALD J

CROCKER JERRY F & RITAM

WELLS JOHN

YARBROUGH KEITH

JOHNSON JUSTIN

LANDERS JESSIE & NINA

OWNER ADDRESS
9 LLANO DR

909 COPE ST

2909 TURNER WARNELL RD

906 COOK ST

911 COOK ST

3846 LEDGESTONE LN

910 COOK ST

918 COOK ST

921 NOAH ST

5400 PARKER HENDERSON RD
LOT 2

CITY
ROANOKE, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FT WORTH, TX

ZIP
76262

76065

76001

76065

76065

76065

76065

76065

76065

76119
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